
Regionsindividualmeisterschaft Braunschweig

Klasse: Jungen 13 Einzel       26.10.2019 Braunschweig

A1 3

0

Kehr, Edwin
TTC Grün-Gelb Braunschweig

H2

C2

3

0

4,7,8

Behrends, Leonhard

Pham, Sy Tien

Lehndorfer TSV

VTTC Concordia Braunschweig

E2

K1

3

0

5,8,2

Kapitza, Nino

Lüttgau, Tom-Noah

ESV Achim/Börßum

MTV Braunschweig

G1

0

3Trescher, Tim Jonas
SV Broitzem

F1 3

0

Qi, Tianni
RSV Braunschweig

B2

I2

2

3

-8,10,9,-8,-9

Kellner, Johann

Junius, Lukas

FC Wenden

VTTC Concordia Braunschweig

J1 3

0

Knop, Luis
VTTC Concordia Braunschweig

D1

0

3Capello, Leon
MTV Wolfenbüttel

C1 3

0

Jentsch, Marie-Christin
RSV Braunschweig

I1

0

3Kantel, Lukas
RSV Braunschweig

K2

F2

0

3

-6,-4,-8

Lüken, Maurice

Michaelis, Lars

VfR Weddel

SV Broitzem

H1

0

3Schumann, Kaspar
MTV Wolfenbüttel

E1 3

0

John, Lukas
TTV Evessen

D2

J2

0

3

-6,-6,-8

Richter, Luke

Laatsch, Laurenz

ESV Wolfenbüttel

Lehndorfer TSV

A2

G2

1

3

-8,10,-8,-5

Kühnhenrich, Mats

Kunzmann, Cosmo

Lehndorfer TSV

VTTC Concordia Braunschweig

B1

0

3Wenderoth, Lasse
Lehndorfer TSV

3

0

5,8,6

Kehr, Edwin

Behrends, Leonhard

1

3

-6,7,-5,-6

Kapitza, Nino

Trescher, Tim Jonas

3

0

6,2,5

Qi, Tianni

Junius, Lukas

0

3

-2,-6,-3

Knop, Luis

Capello, Leon

3

0

5,0,3

Jentsch, Marie-Christin

Kantel, Lukas

1

3

16,-10,-10,-7

Michaelis, Lars

Schumann, Kaspar

3

2

-8,-8,7,7,9

John, Lukas

Laatsch, Laurenz

0

3

-5,-8,-8

Kunzmann, Cosmo

Wenderoth, Lasse

Achtelfinale

3

0

1,7,5

Kehr, Edwin

Trescher, Tim Jonas

3

1

5,8,-8,4

Qi, Tianni

Capello, Leon

3

0

4,4,7

Jentsch, Marie-Christin

Schumann, Kaspar

1

3

-8,-9,7,-10

John, Lukas

Wenderoth, Lasse

Viertelfinale

3

2

7,-8,-12,8,8

Kehr, Edwin

Qi, Tianni

3

1

9,-9,4,12

Jentsch, Marie-Christin

Wenderoth, Lasse

Halbfinale

3

1

1,-9,1,4

Kehr, Edwin

Jentsch, Marie-Christin

Finale


